
 
 

FACILITIES PURCHASING SERVICES – 15 OAKBURN CRESCENT, TORONTO ON M2N 2T5 - (416) 395-4637 

 

 

Prequalified 

Commissioning Professional Services 
Expiry Date: May 31, 2024 

 
 

Company Name Contact Name: Contact # Email 

C.E.S. Engineering Ltd. Gaurav Sinha 416-226-4224 gsinha@cesgroup.ca ; 
msarkhosh@cesgroup.ca 

CBRE Limited Vishal Sawlani 416-644-3210 Vishal.Sawlani@cbre.com 

CFMS Consulting Inc. Allan Hearn or 
Wendy Collins 

905-787-9449 ahearn@cfms.ca ; 
wcollins@cfms.ca 

EnerZam Inc. Dana McCormack 647-483-4121 dmccormack@enerzam.com 

Isotherm Engineering Ltd. Peiman Faeghi 905-822-2430 p.faeghi@isothermengineering.com 

Jones Lang LaSalle 
Real Estate Services, 
Inc. (JLL) 

Chris Parfitt 647-728-0457 CBASales@am.JLL.com 
Chris.Parfitt@am.JLL.com 

MAT 4SITE Engineers Ltd. Raffaele Verre 416-229-6574  raffaele@mat4site.com 
    

Pact Engineering Inc. Reza Ilkhani 905-773-2442 r.ilkhani@pactengineers.com 

Spectra Engineering Ltd. Masoud Akhavan  647-478-5456 Masoud.a@spectra-eng.ca 
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